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EAST Division

TEAM

The Red Foxen

The Bungay Bluegills
Legion of Doom
Mudd Dogs

The Rookie

CENTRAL Division

TEAM

ELIMINATORS
Gridiron Gladiators
Smegegie

Necessary Roughness

WEST Division

TEAM

Doglale

Angel Touchdown
Double Trouble
Juggurant

Total Points

The Bungay Bluegills
ELIMINATORS
Doglale

Smegegie

Angel Touchdown
Gridiron Gladiators
Legion of Doom

The Red Foxen
Double Trouble
Juggurant
Necessary Roughness
The Rookie

Mudd Dogs
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1723
1672
1588
1559
1558
1550
1521
1521
1500
1472
1433
1306
1302

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.423
0.346
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.462

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.462
0.231
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PF
1211
1410
1205

987
1009

PF
1270
1213
1250
1081

PF
1256
1138
1123
1107

PA
1147
1244
1153
1083
1273

PA
1086
1210
1192
1099

PA
1108
1220
1234
1332

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
5-3-0
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DIVISION
7-1-0
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o O o

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 3
Tie

Tie

Won 1

STREAK
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 3
Won 1

STREAK
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 2



